
2021 Events

For pricing & rink hours visit: SOKYICE.COM

Our hours will be as follows:

November 12th-December 19th & January 3rd-9th
	 • Thursday & Sunday - Open 1-9pm
	 • Friday & Saturday - Open 10am-9pm

Extra Holiday Hours:Extra Holiday Hours:
December 21-23 and 26-30 - Open 1-9pm
December 24 - Open 1-5pm
December 25 - Open 1-9pm
December 31 - Open 1pm-1am
January 1 - Open 1-9pm

Friday, November 12
Ribbon Cutting at 3 PM, open 1-9pm

Saturday, November 13
Dino Mania - WCPL Storytime at 2 PM
Dinosaur Appearance 2-3

Thursday, November 18 
Princess Night
Storytime at 4 and 6
Special Guests will be available from 5-6
$2 off for Princess or Knight Dress Up

Saturday, November 27
Santa at the Rink 11-1

Thursday, December 2
Skate with Pete the Cat
Storytime at 4 and 6

Friday, December 3
Mistletoe Market at SoKY Marketplace (5-9)

Saturday, December 4
Mistletoe Market at SoKY Marketplace (11-5)
Post-Parade Santa Appearance

Thursday, December 9
Peppa the Pig Night
Storytime at 4 and 6 - Character at 5

Thursday, December 16
Charlie Brown Christmas Night
Storytime at 4 and 6
Snoopy appearance at 5

Thursday, December 23
Skate with the Grinch at 2 PM
Storytime at 2 - Character at 2

Thursday, December 30
Sesame Street Day - Storytime at 2
Big Bird appearance at 2

Thursday, January 6
Harry Potter Night
Storytime at 4 and 6 - Butterbeer - Trivia

Curling League  - Each Monday Night
From Nov. 15th - Dec. 13th

O P E N I N G  DAY :  N OV E M B E R  1 2  AT 3 P M

Special Nights

Curling League with Open Curling Lane 
at $30/player. 3-8 players per team


